PROJECT described herein. 

B. The Schedules of Prices awarded from the Bid Schedule are as follows. 

Base Bid 

C. An Agreement Supplement is not attached to this Agreement. 

D. Based upon the above awarded schedules the Contract Price awarded is: 

Ninety-Two thousand six hundred five dollars and sixty cents - $92,605.60 

2.2      CONTRACT TIME 

A. The Work will be completed 30 calendar days after October 2nd, 2023, or from 
the first day of work on the Project within the current calendar year. 

2.3       LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 

A. Time is the essence of the Contract Documents.